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Adres inwestycji:
ul. Broniewskiego 15, 43-300 Bielsko-Biata
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BRONIEWSKI EGO15

PRZEDSIONEK
GARDEROBA
POKOJ

POKOJ

FAZIENKA

wcec
POKOJ Z ANEKSEM
POKOJ

. GARDEROBA

10. PRALNIA

11. POWIERZCHNIA TARASU/BALKONU

© X No G/ ~MOINIR

| Powierzchnia pod $ciankami dziatowymi
MOZLIWOSC DEMONTAZU / WYBURZENIA

www.broniewskiego15.pl
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POWIERZCHNIA

127,97 m?

13,92 m?
4,75 m?
13,88 m?
14,27 m?
8,87 m?
2,47 m?
51,92 m?
11,49 m?
2,72 m?
3,68 m?
100,20 m?

3,90 m?
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